BHARAT PARENTERALS LIMITED

(CIN: L24231GJ1992PLC018237)
Regd. Office& works: Village: Haripura, Ta.Savli, Dist.
Vadodara - 391520 Gujarat, INDIA
Tel No.:(02667) 251679, 251680, 251669,9909928332
E-mail:info@bplindia.in, Web: www.bplindia.in
(WHO-GMS CERTIFIED * STAR EXPORT HOUSE)

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to provisions of Regulation 47 read with regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is Scheduled to be held on 11°February, 2021at the registered office of the Company situated at Survey No. 144 & 146, Jarod Samlaya road, Village Haripura., Ta. Savli, Vadodara-391520 inter alia to consider and approve the unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter ended on December 31, 2020.

Further, in accordance with Listing Regulation the details of the aforesaid meeting are available on the website of the company i.e. www.bplindia.in and on the website of BSE limitedi.e. www.bseindia.com.

By Order of the Board,
For BHARAT PARENTERALS LIMITED

Place: Vadodara Date: 04th February, 2021

Lubhanshi Jhalani Company Secretary

DEMAND NOTICE

Under Section 13(2) of the Securitisation And Reconstruction of Financial Assets And Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (the said Act.) read with Rule 3 (1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 (the said Rules). In exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) of the said Act read with Rule 3 of the said Rules, the Authorised Officer of IIFL Home Finance Ltd.(IIFL HFL) (Formerly known as India India Infoline Housing Finance Ltd.) has issued Demand Notices under section 13(2) of the said Act, calling upon the Borrower(s), to repay the amount mentioned in the respective Demand Notice(s) issued to them. In connection with above, notice is hereby given, once again, to the Borrower(s) to pay within 60 days from the publication of this notice, the amounts indicated herein below, together with further interest from the date(s) of Demand Notice till the date of payment. The detail of the Borrower(s), amount due as on date of Demand Notice and security offered towards repayment of loan amount are as under:-

Name of the Borrower(s)/ Guarantor (s)	Demand Notice Date & Amount	Description of secured asset (immovable property)			
Mr. Amrut Lal Parmar, Mr.Jagdishbhai Amratbhai Parmar,	5,03,879.00/- (Rupees Five Lakh Three Thousand Eight	All that piece and parcel of the property being: Flat No. N1/301, 3Rd Floor, Guru Nakshatra Heights, Palanpur, Savera Hotel, Palanpur, 385001, Gujarat,India			

If the said Borrowers fail to make payment to IIF HFL as aforesaid, IIFL HFL may proceed against the above secured assets under Section 13(4) of the said Act, and the applicable Rules, entirely at the risks, costs and consequences of the Borrowers.

For, further details please contact to Authorised Officer at Branch Office: IIFL HFL First Floor, Somnath Plaza, below fitness club, Abu Road Highway, Palanpur,Bk(Gujarat) -385001 /or Corporate Office: IIFL Tower, Plot No. 98, Udyog Vibar, Ph-IV Gurgaon, Haryana.

Place: Palanpur Date: 05.02.2021

Sd/- Authorised Officer, For IIFL Home Finance Ltd

PICICI Bank

Branch Office: ICICI Bank Limited, Jayhind Annex, Opp. Sharda Baug, Near Dharam Cinema, Raikot- 360001.

PUBLIC NOTICE - TENDER CUM AUCTION FOR SALE OF SECURED ASSET

[See proviso to rule 8(6)]
Notice for sale of immovable assets

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the physical possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of ICICI Bank Limited will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" as per the brief particulars given hereunder;

Sr. No.	Borrowers/ Guarantors/ Loan Account No.	Details of the Secured asset(s) with known encumbrances, if any	Amount Outstanding	Reserve Price Earnest Money Deposit	Date and Time of Property Inspection	Date & Time of Auction
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)	(G)
1.	Jayesh Bhimsinn Rathod (Borrower)/ Manisha Jayeshbhai Rathod (Co-Borrower) LBRAJ00002046348	Tenament No. A- 11, Gopal Residency, Near Morbi Road, Off 150 Ft Ring Road, R. S. No. 146 P2 P1, Sub Plot No. 170 185/11, Rajkot 360002. Land area 539 Sq. Ft. and Built up area 562 Sq. Ft Free Hold Property	Rs. 20,96,590/- (as on February 02, 2021)	Rs. 13,50,000/- Rs. 1,35,000/-	February 15, 2020 From 11:00 AM To 02:00 PM	March 02, 2021 From 12:00Noon Onwards

The online auction will be conducted on website (URL Link- https://disposalhub.com) of our auction agency M/s NexXen Solutions Private Limited. The Mortgagors/ noticee are given a last chance to pay the total dues with further interest till March 01, 2021 before 04:00 PM else this secured asset will be sold as per schedule.

The Prospective Bidder(s) must submit the Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Demand Draft (DD) (Refer Column E) at ICICI Bank Limited, Jayhind Annex, Opp. Sharda Baug, Near Dharam Cinema, Rajkot-360001 and thereafter they need to submit their offer through the above mentioned website only on or before March 01, 2021 before 02:00 PM along with scan image of Bank acknowledged DD towards proof of payment of EMD. Kindly note, in case prospective bidder(s) are unable to submit their offer through the website then signed copy of tender documents may be submitted at ICICI Bank Limited, Jayhind Annex, Opp. Sharda Baug, Near Dharam Cinema, Rajkot-360001 on or before March 01, 2021 before 04:00 PM Earnest Money Deposit DD/PO should be from a Nationalised/ Scheduled Bank in favour of "ICICI Bank Limited" payable at Rajkot.

For any further clarifications with regards to inspection, terms and conditions of the auction or submission of tenders, kindly contact ICICI Bank Limited on 7573024297 or M/s NexXen Solutions Private Limited on 9710029933 /9810029926 /01244233933.

Please note that Marketing agencies 1. M/s NexXen Solutions Private Limited 2. Augeo Asset Management Private Limited have also been engaged for facilitating the sale of this property.

The Authorised Officer reserves the right to reject any or all the bids without furnishing any further reasons. For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please visit www.icicibank.com/n4p4s

Date: February 05, 2021 Place: Raikot

Authorized Officer ICICI Bank Limited

CIN No: L25200GJ1993PLC020880

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, notice is hereby given that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Thursday, 11th February, 2021, inter alia, to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 31st December, 2020.

SHREE RAMA MULTI-TECH LIMITED

Regd. Office: 301, Corporate House, Opp. Torrent House, Income Tax, Ahmedabad 380009. Tel.: (079)27546800/6900

Email id: cslegal@srmtl.com, website: www.srmtl.com.

As per Company's Code of Conduct for prohibition of insider trading, the trading window for dealing in the securities of the Company (closed w.e.f. Friday, 1st January, 2021) shall continue to remain closed for the insiders of the Company till Saturday, 13th February, 2021.

The said notice is also available at Company's website- www.srmtl.com and on website of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com

Date: 4th February, 2021 Place: Ahmedabad For, Shree Rama Multi-Tech Limited

Sandip Mistry Company Secretary

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that the Certificate(s) no. 171754 & 16348 for 16+80 Equity shares bearing distinctive Nos. 52660391 – 52660406 &



GUJARAT NARMADA VALLEY FERTILIZERS & CHEMICALS LIMITED

P.O. Narmadanagar - 392 015 Dist. Bharuch, Gujarat (India) • Telephone No.: (02642) 247001/2 • Tele Fax No.: (02642) 247084

• E-mail: investor@gnfc.in • Website: www.gnfc.in | www.gnfcneem.in • CIN: L24110GJ1976PLC002903